
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72049972 5PSSDB 18.53 5.45 100.99

72049993 P15 - (111265) Hiram Clarke from Summerlyn Drive to Anderson Road 10PSSDA 18.47 4.40 81.27

72050040 P15 - 102040 5PSSDB 18.53 5.45 100.99

72050053 P15 - 102040 7PSSDB 18.53 5.45 100.99

72050067 P15 - (110684) COMC-STREET Reconstruction Projects Cave Run Drive 7PSSDB 18.51 4.55 84.22

72050081 P15 - (103301) GULFGATE REDEV. TIRZ # 8 10PSSDA 18.50 5.45 100.82

72050088 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 18.52 4.95 91.67

72050101 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 7PSSDB 18.55 3.50 64.92

72050107 P15 - (110684) COMC-STREET Reconstruction Projects Cave Run Drive 7PSSDB 18.55 4.55 84.40

72050112 10PSSDA 18.44 5.45 100.50

910.77

5% -45.54

TOTAL 865.23

Settlement
of payment

Lazaro Campo 12/6/2024

Lazaro Campo R003880

2954

D195

Pugmill - Order

P15 - 102040

P15 - (103301) GULFGATE REDEV. TIRZ # 8


	11-29-2024 to 12-05-2024



